E20 (2000kg)

./ excellent French build custom bespoke

\/ capacities 1800kg - 2200kg

\/ heavy duty Exide battery

custom forks for
special
applications

reel forks

weigh scale

Heavy duty power with custom bespoke options

Heavy duty Exide traction battery with long operating time per charge

Excellent French manufacturing reduces maintenance costs

Heavy duty steel battery casing

High quality Zapi speed controller enables setting of drive speed, acceleration etc

Creep (turtle) speed for use in tight spaces

Custom fork lengths, fork spans and other bespoke features available
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Max Capacity
Service Weight
Fork Height, lowered
Fork Height, raised
Fork Dimensions (H x W x L)
Distance Between Fork Arms
Load Centre Distance
Overall Length
Length To Face Of Foks
Travel speed, laden/unladen
Lifting Speed, laden/unladen
Lowering Speed, laden/unladen
Gradeability, laden/unladen
Battery Voltage/Rated Capacity
Turning Radius
Aisle Width for Pallet 800 x 1200 lengthways
Drive Motor Rating (S2 60 min)

Lift Motor Rating (53 15%)
Ground Clearance, Centre of Wheelbase
Service Brake/Parking Brake
Type of Drive Control
Tyre Type driving wheels/loading wheels

Sound Level at Driver's Ear
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Specification

dB (A)

2000
482
85 (+/- 5mm)
210
45 x 175 x 1150
540
600
1739
589
5.8/6
0.03/0.04
0.05/0.03
10/25
24/180
1544
1939
1.2
1
35
Electromagnetic/Handle Release
AC
Polyurethane
<65
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